Monday Nov 12th

Tuesday Nov 13th

Thursday Nov 15th

Monday Nov 19th

Tuesday Nov 20th

Wed Nov 21st

4:00
5:00
5:45
6:30

6:15
7:00

4:00
5:00
5:45
6:30
7:15

4:00
4:45
5:45
6:30

4:00
4:45
5:30

3:00
3:45
4:45
5:30

HAPPY THANKSGIVING!

Mon Nov 26th

ATD.L.
Tuesday Nov 27th
Wed Nov 28th

ATD.L.

Thursday Nov 29th

There will be two additional weeks, following this schedule.

4:00
4:45
5:30
6:30
6:30

6:00

6:30
7:15
6:30

4:00
4:45
5:30
6:30

5th/6th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th

Sth/6th
5th/6th

5th/6th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
5th/6th

5th/6th
5th/6th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th

3rd/4th
5th/6th
3rd/4th

5th/6th
Sth/6th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th

3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
5th/6th
5th/6th

5th/6th

5th/6th
5th/6th
5th/6th

3rd/4th
3rd/4th
3rd/4th
5th/6th

Galle Orange
Saltenberger Red
Morley Forrest
Peterson Tropic

Boyer Purple
Pyles Green

Matosich Blue
Everett Sky
Collins Gold
Mattson Texas
Mattson Silver

Boyer Purple
Mattson Silver
Peterson Tropic
Collins Gold

Morley Forrest
Boyer Purple
Mattson Texas

Galle Orange
Pyles Green
Morley Forrest
Collins Gold

Peterson Tropic
Morley Forrest
Collins Gold
Galle Orange
Boyer Purple

Pyles Green

Matosich Blue
Pyles Green
Mattson Silver

Morley Forrest
Everett Sky
Collins Gold
Matosich Blue

VS
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

vs
vs
Vs
Vs
AT

Vs

Vs
Vs
AT

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

3rd-6th Boys Basketball Schedule 2018

Matosich Blue
Everett Sky
Mattson Texas
Collins Gold

Mattson Silver
Galle Orange

Boyer Purple
Peterson Tropic
Morley Forrest
Saltenberger Red
Pyles Green

Galle Orange
Matosich Blue
Mattson Texas
Everett Sky

Saltenberger Red
Pyles Green
Everett Sky

Mattson Silver
Matosich Blue
Peterson Tropic
Saltenberger Red

Saltenberger Red
Everett Sky
Mattson Texas
Deer Lodge #2
Deer Lodge #1

Mattson Silver

Deer Lodge #1
Boyer Purple
Deer Lodge #2

Mattson Texas
Saltenberger Red
Peterson Tropic
Galle Orange



