		3	3rd-6th	n Boys Basketbal	I Sc	hedule 2018
Monday	Nov 12th	4:00	5th/6th	Galle Orange	vs	Matosich Blue
		5:00	3rd/4th	Saltenberger Red	VS	Everett Sky
		5:45	3rd/4th	Morley Forrest	vs	Mattson Texas
		6:30	3rd/4th	Peterson Tropic	VS	Collins Gold
Tuesday	Nov 13th	6:15	5th/6th	Boyer Purple	vs	Mattson Silver
		7:00	5th/6th	Pyles Green	vs	Galle Orange
Thursday	Nov 15th	4:00	5th/6th	Matosich Blue	vs	Boyer Purple
		5:00	3rd/4th	Everett Sky	VS	Peterson Tropic
		5:45	3rd/4th	Collins Gold	VS	Morley Forrest
		6:30	3rd/4th	Mattson Texas	VS	Saltenberger Red
		7:15	5th/6th	Mattson Silver	vs	Pyles Green
Monday	Nov 19th	4:00	5th/6th	Boyer Purple	vs	Galle Orange
		4:45	5th/6th	Mattson Silver	vs	Matosich Blue
		5:45	3rd/4th	Peterson Tropic	vs	Mattson Texas
		6:30	3rd/4th	Collins Gold	VS	Everett Sky
						•
Tuesday	Nov 20th	4:00	3rd/4th	Morley Forrest	vs	Saltenberger Red
		4:45	5th/6th	Boyer Purple	vs	Pyles Green
		5:30	3rd/4th	Mattson Texas	vs	Everett Sky
Wed	Nov 21st	3:00	5th/6th	Galle Orange	VS	Mattson Silver
		3:45	5th/6th	Pyles Green	vs	Matosich Blue
		4:45	3rd/4th	Morley Forrest	vs	Peterson Tropic
		5:30	3rd/4th	Collins Gold	vs	Saltenberger Red
HAPPY THANKSGIVING!						
Mon	Nov 26th	4:00	3rd/4th	Peterson Tropic	vs	Saltenberger Red
WOII	1404 2001	4:45	3rd/4th	Morley Forrest	vs	Everett Sky
		5:30	3rd/4th	Collins Gold	vs	Mattson Texas
		6:30	5th/6th	Galle Orange	VS	Deer Lodge #2
	AT D.L.	6:30	5th/6th	Boyer Purple	AT	Deer Lodge #2 Deer Lodge #1
	AT D.L.	0.50	Julyout	boyer rurple	AI	Deer Louge #1
Tuesday	Nov 27th	6:00	5th/6th	Pyles Green	vs	Mattson Silver
Wed	Nov 28th	6:30	5th/6th	Matosich Blue	VS	Deer Lodge #1
		7:15	5th/6th	Pyles Green	VS	Boyer Purple
	AT D.L.	6:30	5th/6th	Mattson Silver	AT	Deer Lodge #2
72 <u>00</u> 4						
Thursday	Nov 29th	4:00	3rd/4th	Morley Forrest	VS	Mattson Texas
		4:45	3rd/4th	Everett Sky	VS	Saltenberger Red
		5:30	3rd/4th	Collins Gold	VS	Peterson Tropic
		6:30	5th/6th	Matosich Blue	VS	Galle Orange

There will be two additional weeks, following this schedule.